

Disclosures and Licenses

Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System (NMLS) ID Number: 1725404

Address: Symmetry Lending, LLC

660 Peachtree Dunwoody Road

Building 300, Suite 125 Atlanta, Georgia 30328

Phone Number: 678.597.9771

For State licensing information regarding Symmetry Lending, LLC visit the MMLS Consumer Access webpage.

Symmetry Lending, LLC is licensed in the following states:

- Alabama Consumer Credit License, License #22539
- Alaska Mortgage Broker/Lender License, License #AK1725404
- Arizona Mortgage Banker, License #0948372
- California Licensed by the Department of Financial Protection and Innovation under the California Residential Mortgage Lending License Act, License #41-DBO-85028
- Colorado Mortgage Company Registration
- Connecticut Mortgage Lender License, License # ML-1725404
- Delaware –Broker License, License # 028479
- Florida Mortgage Lender Servicer License, License # MLD1622
- Georgia Georgia Residential Mortgage Licensee, License # 62209
- Hawaii Mortgage Loan Originator Company License, License # HI-1725405; Mortgage Servicer License, License # MS 280
- Idaho Mortgage Broker/Lender License, License # MBL-2081725404
- Indiana Loan Broker License, License # 1725404
- Iowa Mortgage Banker License, License # 2019-0011; Mortgage Broker License, License # 2019-0010
- Kansas Mortgage Company License, License # MC.0025539
- Kentucky Mortgage Company License, License # MC700887
- Maine Loan Broker License, License # 1725404
- Maryland Mortgage Lender License, License # 1725404
- Massachusetts Mortgage Broker License, License # MB1725404. We arrange but do not make loans.
- Michigan 1st Mortgage Broker/Lender/Servicer License, License # FL0025520; 2nd Mortgage Broker/ Lender/Servicer Registrant, License # SR0022152
- Minnesota Residential Mortgage Originator License, License # MN-MO-1725404;
 Residential Mortgage Servicer License, License # MN-MS-1725404
- Montana Mortgage Broker License, License # 1725404; Mortgage Servicer License, License # 1725404
- Nebraska Mortgage Banker License





Disclosures and Licenses

- Nevada Mortgage Company License, License #5039, 3753 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 200, Office 258A, Las Vegas, NV 89169, Phone: 678-597-9771
- New Hampshire Mortgage Banker License, License # 26685-MB
- New Jersey Residential Mortgage Lender License, Licensed by the New Jersey Department of Banking and Insurance
- New Mexico Mortgage Loan Company License
- North Carolina Mortgage Lender License, License #L-184485
- Ohio Residential Mortgage Lending Act Certificate of Registration, License # RM.804517.000
- Oklahoma Mortgage Broker License, License # MB012443; Mortgage Lender License, License # ML012234
- Oregon Mortgage Lending License, License # ML-5715; Mortgage Servicer License, License #MS-171
- Pennsylvania Mortgage Broker License, License # 72240; Mortgage Servicer License, License # 72243
- South Carolina Mortgage Lender/Servicer License, License # MLS-1725404
- Tennessee Mortgage License, License # 161727
- Texas Mortgage Company License; Residential Mortgage Loan Servicer Registration
- Vermont Mortgage Broker License, License # 1516 MB; Loan Servicer License, License # 1725404-1
- Virginia Broker License, License # MC-6933
- Washington Consumer Loan Company License # CL-1725404
- Wisconsin Mortgage Banker License, License # 1725404BA; Mortgage Broker License, License # 1725404BR
- Wyoming Mortgage Lender/Broker License, License # 5088

Additional Information for Texas Consumers

CONSUMERS WISHING TO FILE A COMPLAINT AGAINST A COMPANY OR A RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR SHOULD COMPLETE AND SEND A COMPLAINT FORM TO THE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF SAVINGS AND MORTGAGE LENDING, 2601 NORTH LAMAR, SUITE 201, AUSTIN, TEXAS 78705. COMPLAINT FORMS AND INSTRUCTIONS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DEPARTMENT'S WEBSITE AT WWW.SML.TEXAS.GOV. A TOLL-FREE CONSUMER HOTLINE IS AVAILABLE AT 1-877-276-5550.

THE DEPARTMENT MAINTAINS A RECOVERY FUND TO MAKE PAYMENTS OF CERTAIN ACTUAL OUT OF POCKET DAMAGES SUSTAINED BY BORROWERS CAUSED BY ACTS OF LICENSED RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATORS. A WRITTEN APPLICATION FOR REIMBURSEMENT FROM THE RECOVERY FUND MUST BE FILED WITH AND INVESTIGATED BY THE DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO THE PAYMENT OF A CLAIM. FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE RECOVERY FUND, PLEASE CONSULT THE DEPARTMENT'S WEBSITE AT WWW.SML.TEXAS.GOV.

